
Table 1

4-Feb-17 SSPBC Winter Open-Kg Results
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Sophie Boisclair 42 F-RA-M1 158.8 165 0.85955 107.5 115 120 120 82.5 85 -90 85 205 135 142.5 147.5 147.5 352.5 302.991375 309.0512025 2 1-F-RA-M1

Ginette Côté 63 F-R-M5 112.3 114 1.1264 50 -57.5 62.5 62.5 30 35 -40 35 97.5 67.5 80 -90 80 177.5 199.936 284.109056 2 1-F-R-M5

Adriana Fioriello 42 F-R-M1 237.6 SHW 0.6962 82.5 95 100 100 45 -52.5 52.5 52.5 152.5 110 130 140 140 292.5 203.6385 207.71127 2 1-F-R-M1

Josée De Lachevrotière 33 F-R-SM 143.2 148 0.92665 107.5 -115 -115 107.5 60 65 -70 65 172.5 125 135 145 145 317.5 294.211375 0 2 1-F-R-SM

Renée Howland 36 F-R-SM 127.5 132 1.0177 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 55 60 -65 60 162.5 110 120 125 125 287.5 292.58875 0 2 2-F-R-SM

Veronique Fradette 25 F-R-O 121.9 123 1.0545 85 95 102.5 -107.5 102.5 47.5 60 -65 60 162.5 120 135 145 152.5 145 307.5 324.25875 0 2 1-F-R-O

Marie-Audrey Ross 28 F-R-O 161.6 165 0.8491 85 92.5 100 100 50 57.5 -65 57.5 157.5 125 132.5 140 140 297.5 252.60725 0 2 2-F-R-O

Caroline Acoca 22 F-R-JR 145.1 148 0.9178 95 110 117.5 117.5 47.5 57.5 -60 57.5 175 100 115 -120 115 290 266.162 0 2 1-F-R-JR

Yanick Éthier 44 M-RA-M1 197.4 198 0.61375 157.5 170 -182.5 170 110 117.5 -122.5 117.5 287.5 220 235 245 250 245 532.5 326.821875 340.875215625 2 1-M-RA-M1

Simon Boudreau 27 M-RA-O 279.9 308 0.54335 325 340 -350 340 190 205 -210 205 545 330 352.5 367.5 367.5 912.5 495.806875 0 2 1-M-RA-O

Louis Lacroix 27 M-RA-O 193.8 198 0.62225 225 235 240 240 140 147.5 150 150 390 270 282.5 -287.5 282.5 672.5 418.463125 0 2 2-M-RA-O

David Nollet 32 M-RA-O 318.8 SHW 0.52725 255 280 -300 280 182.5 200 207.5 207.5 487.5 225 -230 -230 225 712.5 375.665625 0 2 3-M-RA-O

Vincent Héroux 25 M-RA-O 197.5 198 0.61335 147.5 160 170 170 107.5 115 -120 115 285 247.5 260 272.5 272.5 557.5 341.942625 0 2 4-M-RA-O

Jimmy Paquet 23 M-RAJR 266.5 275 0.5505 335 -355 -355 335 220 232.5 240 245 240 575 340 365 -380 365 940 517.47 0 2 1-M-RAJR

Jean-Christophe Dubé 23 M-RAJR 218.6 220 0.5833 -250 -250 250 250 150 160 -170 160 410 290 305 320 320 730 425.809 0 2 2-M-RAJR

Justin Éthier 16 M-RA-T1 184.2 198 0.6392 150 165 -170 165 72.5 77.5 82.5 82.5 247.5 185 195 207.5 207.5 455 290.836 0 2 1-M-RA-T1

Pierre Baillargeon 63 M-R-M5 218.2 220 0.5838 125 -135 135 135 130 -135 -135 130 265 192.5 200 210 215 210 475 277.305 394.050405 2 1-M-R-M5

Andrew Anctil 26 M-R-O 159.2 165 0.70865 165 180 -187.5 180 120 135 -145 135 315 205 230 -240 230 545 386.21425 0 2 1-M-R-O

Chase Clark 23 M-R-O 219.5 220 0.5823 155 165 172.5 172.5 135 142.5 150 150 322.5 215 230 240 240 562.5 327.54375 0 2 2-M-R-O

Julien Mercier 23 M-R-JR 217.5 220 0.58455 225 230 235 235 165 170 -175 170 405 255 260 -265 260 665 388.72575 0 2 1-M-R-JR

Alex Gogo 22 M-R-JR 194.6 198 0.61845 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 102.5 -125 -125 102.5 250 165 185 195 195 445 275.21025 0 2 2-M-R-JR
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Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls (Lb) Glossbrenner  Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3  Squat  4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best Bench Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadlift PL Total Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl code Pl-Div-WtCl Tm Pts Team

Sophie Boisclair 42 F-RA-M1 158.8 165 0.85955 236.9945 253.529 264.552 0 264.552 181.8795 187.391 -198.414 0 187.391 451.943 297.621 314.1555 325.1785 0 325.1785 777.1215 302.991375 309.0512025 2 1-F-RA-M1

Ginette Côté 63 F-R-M5 112.3 114 1.1264 110.23 -126.7645 137.7875 0 137.7875 66.138 77.161 -88.184 0 77.161 214.9485 148.8105 176.368 -198.414 0 176.368 391.3165 199.936 284.109056 2 1-F-R-M5

Adriana Fioriello 42 F-R-M1 237.6 SHW 0.6962 181.8795 209.437 220.46 0 220.46 99.207 -115.7415 115.7415 0 115.7415 336.2015 242.506 286.598 308.644 0 308.644 644.8455 203.6385 207.71127 2 1-F-R-M1

Josée De Lachevrotière 33 F-R-SM 143.2 148 0.92665 236.9945 -253.529 -253.529 0 236.9945 132.276 143.299 -154.322 0 143.299 380.2935 275.575 297.621 319.667 0 319.667 699.9605 294.211375 0 2 1-F-R-SM

Renée Howland 36 F-R-SM 127.5 132 1.0177 203.9255 214.9485 225.9715 0 225.9715 121.253 132.276 -143.299 0 132.276 358.2475 242.506 264.552 275.575 0 275.575 633.8225 292.58875 0 2 2-F-R-SM

Veronique Fradette 25 F-R-O 121.9 123 1.0545 187.391 209.437 225.9715 -236.9945 225.9715 104.7185 132.276 -143.299 0 132.276 358.2475 264.552 297.621 319.667 336.2015 319.667 677.9145 324.25875 0 2 1-F-R-O

Marie-Audrey Ross 28 F-R-O 161.6 165 0.8491 187.391 203.9255 220.46 0 220.46 110.23 126.7645 -143.299 0 126.7645 347.2245 275.575 292.1095 308.644 0 308.644 655.8685 252.60725 0 2 2-F-R-O

Caroline Acoca 22 F-R-JR 145.1 148 0.9178 209.437 242.506 259.0405 0 259.0405 104.7185 126.7645 -132.276 0 126.7645 385.805 220.46 253.529 -264.552 0 253.529 639.334 266.162 0 2 1-F-R-JR

Yanick Éthier 44 M-RA-M1 197.4 198 0.61375 347.2245 374.782 -402.3395 0 374.782 242.506 259.0405 -270.0635 0 259.0405 633.8225 485.012 518.081 540.127 551.15 540.127 1173.9495 326.821875 340.875215625 2 1-M-RA-M1

Simon Boudreau 27 M-RA-O 279.9 308 0.54335 716.495 749.564 -771.61 0 749.564 418.874 451.943 -462.966 0 451.943 1201.507 727.518 777.1215 810.1905 0 810.1905 2011.6975 495.806875 0 2 1-M-RA-O

Louis Lacroix 27 M-RA-O 193.8 198 0.62225 496.035 518.081 529.104 0 529.104 308.644 325.1785 330.69 0 330.69 859.794 595.242 622.7995 -633.8225 0 622.7995 1482.5935 418.463125 0 2 2-M-RA-O

David Nollet 32 M-RA-O 318.8 SHW 0.52725 562.173 617.288 -661.38 0 617.288 402.3395 440.92 457.4545 0 457.4545 1074.7425 496.035 -507.058 -507.058 0 496.035 1570.7775 375.665625 0 2 3-M-RA-O

Vincent Héroux 25 M-RA-O 197.5 198 0.61335 325.1785 352.736 374.782 0 374.782 236.9945 253.529 -264.552 0 253.529 628.311 545.6385 573.196 600.7535 0 600.7535 1229.0645 341.942625 0 2 4-M-RA-O

Jimmy Paquet 23 M-RAJR 266.5 275 0.5505 738.541 -782.633 -782.633 0 738.541 485.012 512.5695 529.104 540.127 529.104 1267.645 749.564 804.679 -837.748 0 804.679 2072.324 517.47 0 2 1-M-RAJR

Jean-Christophe Dubé 23 M-RAJR 218.6 220 0.5833 -551.15 -551.15 551.15 0 551.15 330.69 352.736 -374.782 0 352.736 903.886 639.334 672.403 705.472 0 705.472 1609.358 425.809 0 2 2-M-RAJR

Justin Éthier 16 M-RA-T1 184.2 198 0.6392 330.69 363.759 -374.782 0 363.759 159.8335 170.8565 181.8795 0 181.8795 545.6385 407.851 429.897 457.4545 0 457.4545 1003.093 290.836 0 2 1-M-RA-T1

Pierre Baillargeon 63 M-R-M5 218.2 220 0.5838 275.575 -297.621 297.621 0 297.621 286.598 -297.621 -297.621 0 286.598 584.219 424.3855 440.92 462.966 473.989 462.966 1047.185 277.305 394.050405 2 1-M-R-M5

Andrew Anctil 26 M-R-O 159.2 165 0.70865 363.759 396.828 -413.3625 0 396.828 264.552 297.621 -319.667 0 297.621 694.449 451.943 507.058 -529.104 0 507.058 1201.507 386.21425 0 2 1-M-R-O

Chase Clark 23 M-R-O 219.5 220 0.5823 341.713 363.759 380.2935 0 380.2935 297.621 314.1555 330.69 0 330.69 710.9835 473.989 507.058 529.104 0 529.104 1240.0875 327.54375 0 2 2-M-R-O

Julien Mercier 23 M-R-JR 217.5 220 0.58455 496.035 507.058 518.081 0 518.081 363.759 374.782 -385.805 0 374.782 892.863 562.173 573.196 -584.219 0 573.196 1466.059 388.72575 0 2 1-M-R-JR

Alex Gogo 22 M-R-JR 194.6 198 0.61845 275.575 314.1555 325.1785 0 325.1785 225.9715 -275.575 -275.575 0 225.9715 551.15 363.759 407.851 429.897 0 429.897 981.047 275.21025 0 2 2-M-R-JR
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